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This is the Advanced Operating Systems schedule, excluding lab deadlines for which only the official schedule
provided by the undergraduate or graduate education offices should be used. If you observe any differences
between this and dates distributed by the education offices, please let the module instructor know urgently.

Date Description

Fri 21 January Lecture 1 recording released
Mon 24 January Lecture 2 recording released
Tue 25 January Lectures 1+2 live Q&A on Zoom

Mon 31 January Lab 1 lecturelet recording released
Tue 1 February Lab 1 in-person in the Intel Lab

Fri 11 February Lecture 3 recording released
Mon 14 February Lecture 4 recording released
Tue 15 February Lectures 3+4 live Q&A on Zoom

Mon 21 February Lab 2 lecturelet recording released
Tue 22 February Lab 2 (1/2) in-person in the Intel Lab

Tue 1 March Lab 2 (2/2) in-person in the Intel Lab

Fri 4 March Lecture 5 recording released
Mon 7 March Lecture 6 recording released
Tue 8 March Lectures 5+6 live Q&A on Zoom

Mon 14 March Lab 3 lecturelet recording released
Mon 15 March Lab 3 in-person in the Intel Lab
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